
 
 

Calendar of Events 2025  

Term 1 2025 

Week 1 
●​ Term 1 Newsletter sent out this week 

Week 2 
●​ Monday 10 February - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Wednesday 12 February - Ohu Poipoia te kākano - 3:30 - 5 pm - Northcross Intermediate 
●​ Thursday 13 February - WSLs & ASLs Afterschool 3:30 - 5 pm - Sherwood School (canceled) 

Week 3 
●​ Monday 17 February - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Tuesday 18 February - Oranga Ararau Complex Needs Group - 1:30 - 2.30 pm - Torbay School 

Week 4 
●​ Monday 24 February - Principals Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Tuesday 25 February - ESOL Leaders Meeting - 10 - 11 am - Sherwood School 

Week 5 
●​ Monday 3 March - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Monday 3 March - Maths Leaders Workshop - 9.15 am - 12.45 pm - NX 
●​ Tuesday 4 March - ECE coffee catch-up - Beaufort + Co 9.30am-11am 

Week 6 
●​ Monday 10 March - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Thursday 13 March - Student Leadership Group 3:30 pm to 4:30 pm - Sherwood School 

Week 7 
●​ Monday 17 March - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Thursday 20 March - ECE/Primary Hui - 3:30 pm - 5 pm - Oaktree Kindergarten 
●​ Friday 21 March - Literacy Leaders Workshop - 9.30 am - 2.45 pm - NX 

Week 8 
●​ Monday 24 March - Principals Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Wednesday 26 March - Keeping our kids safe online - Staff Meeting - 4 - 6 pm - NX 
●​ Wednesday 26 March - Keeping our kids safe online - Parent Evening - 7 - 9 pm - NX 

Week 9 
●​ Monday 31 March - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 

Week 10 
●​ No events are planned for this week 

Term 2 2025 

Years 5 & 6 Classroom Visits (Weeks 3 & 4) 
 
Week 1 

●​ Monday 28 April - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Term 2 Newsletter sent out this week 

Week 2 
●​ Monday 5 May - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Monday 5 May - Ohu Poipoia te kākano - 3:30 - 5 pm - Long Bay Primary 
●​ Thursday 8 May - WSLs & ASLs Afterschool - 3:30 - 5 pm - Sherwood School 
●​ Thursday 8 May - ECE Parenting Evening - 7:30 pm - 9 pm - Sherwood School 

 
 

 



 
 

Week 3 
●​ Thursday 15 May - Student Leadership Group - 3:30 pm to 4:30 pm - Oteha Valley 
●​ Friday 16 May - Pink Shirt Day 

Week 4 
●​ Monday 19 May - Principals Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Monday 19 May - Maths Leaders Workshop - 9.15 am - 12.45 pm - NX 
●​ Tuesday 20 May - ESOL Leaders Meeting - 10 - 11 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Friday 23 May - Oneroa Orchestra Day - 10:15 am - 2:00 pm Northcross Intermediate 
●​ Friday 23 May - Dr Ross Greene Teacher Only Day - 9am - 3pm - Torbay School  

Week 5 
●​ Monday 26 May - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Tuesday 27 May - Oranga Ararau Complex Needs Group - 1.30 pm - 2.30 pm - Torbay School 

Week 6 
●​ Monday 2 June - Kings Birthday Public Holiday 
●​ Thursday 5 June - Student Leadership Group 3:30 pm to 4:30 pm - Glamorgan  

Week 7 
●​ Monday 9 June - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Monday 9 June - Literacy Leaders Workshop - 9.30 am - 2.45 pm - NX 
●​ Thursday 12 June - ECE/Primary Hui 3:30 pm - 5 pm - Torbay Kindergarten  

Week 8 
●​ Monday 16 June - Principals Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Thursday 19 June - Matariki Celebration - Long Bay College (hosted by Long Bay Primary) 
●​ Friday 20 June - Matariki Public Holiday 

Week 9 
●​ Monday 23 June - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 

Term 3 2025 

Years 1 & 3 Classroom Visits (Weeks 3 & 4) 
 
Week 1 

●​ Monday 14 July - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Term 3 Newsletter sent out this week 

Week 2 
●​ Monday 21 July - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Monday 21 July - Ohu Poipoia te kākano - 3:30 - 5 pm - Northcross Intermediate 
●​ Tuesday 22 July - AP/DP catch up - 9.30 -10.30am - Oteha Valley School 
●​ Thursday 24 July - WSLs & ASLs Afterschool 3:30 - 4:30 pm - Sherwood School 

Week 3 
●​ Monday 28 July - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Tuesday 29 July - Oranga Ararau Complex Needs Group - 1.30 pm-2.30 pm - Torbay School 
●​ Thursday 31 July - Student Leadership Group 3:30 pm to 4:30 pm - Long Bay Primary 
●​  

Week 4 
●​ Monday 4 August - Principals Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Monday 4 August - Maths Leaders Workshop - 9.15am - 12.45pm - NX 
●​ Tuesday 5 August - ESOL Leaders Meeting - 10 - 11 am - Sherwood School 

Week 5 
●​ Monday 11 August - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 

 

https://pinkshirtday.org.nz/


 
 

Week 6 
●​ Thursday 21 August - Student Leadership Group 3:30 pm to 4:30 pm - NX 

Week 7 
●​ Monday 25 August - Literacy Leaders Workshop - 9.30 am - 2.45 pm - NX 
●​ Thursday 28 August - ECE/Primary Hui 3:30 pm - 5 pm - Glamorgan Kindergarten  
●​ Friday 29 August - Daffodil Day 

Week 8 
●​ Monday 1 September - Principals Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 

Week 9 
●​ Monday 8 September - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 

Week 10 
●​ No events are planned for this week 

Term 4 2025 

Week 1 
●​ Monday 6 Oct - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 

Week 2 
●​ Monday 13 October - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Monday 13 October - Ohu Poipoia te kākano - 3:30 - 5 pm - Northcross Intermediate 
●​ Tuesday 14 October - ESOL Leaders Meeting - 10:15 - 11:15 am - Sherwood School 

Week 3 
●​ Monday 20 October - Principals Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Tuesday 21 October - Oranga Ararau Complex Needs Group - 1.30 pm- 2.30 pm - Torbay School 
●​ Wednesday 22 October  - Korean L1 Speech Competition - evening - Northcross Intermediate 

Week 4 
●​ Monday 27 October - Labour Day Public Holiday 
●​ Wednesday 29 October  - Mandarin L1 Speech Competition - evening - Northcross Intermediate 

Week 5 
●​ Monday 3 November - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Monday 3 November - Maths Leaders Workshop - 9.15 am - 12.45 pm - NX 
●​ Thursday 6 November - WSLs & ASLs Afterschool 3:30 - 4:30 pm - Sherwood School 

Week 6 
●​ Thursday 13 November - Student Leadership Group 3:30 pm to 4:30 pm - Venue TBC 
●​ Term 4 Newsletter sent out this week 

Week 7 
●​ Monday 17 November - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 - 10:30 am - Sherwood School 
●​ Monday 17 November - Literacy Leaders Workshop - 9.30 am - 2.45 pm - NX 
●​ Thursday 20 November - ECE/Primary Hui 3:30 pm - 5 pm - Long Bay Primary  
●​ Saturday 22 November - Long Bay College 50th Anniversary Celebrations Community Event 

Week 8 
●​ Monday 24 November - Principals Meeting - 7.30 - 9:30 am - Black Antler 
●​ Monday 1 December - Sports Exchange - Long Bay College 

Week 10 
●​ Monday 8 December - ASLs Meeting - 9:15 am - 12:30 pm - Sherwood School 

 

 

https://daffodilday.org.nz/schools

